
Hubungan Prestasi Akademik
Dengan Kecemasan Alumni

by Dadang Kusbiantoro

Submission date: 23-Jun-2023 08:08PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2121400230
File name: Hubungan_Prestasi_Akademik_Dengan_Kecemasan_Alumni.pdf (649.8K)
Word count: 2592
Character count: 16958



1

7

8



2

2

2

3



3

8



7



5

9



1 4

6

6



10

12



11



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Hubungan Prestasi Akademik Dengan Kecemasan Alumni
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

stikes-nhm.e-journal.id
Internet Source

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

perpustakaan.poltekkes-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

ppjp.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

publikasi.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

jurnal-ppni.org
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source



Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Dadang Kusbiantoro
Cek kemiripan
Hubungan Prestasi Akademik Dengan Kecemasan Alumni
Hubungan_Prestasi_Akademik_Dengan_Kecemasan_Alumni.…
649.8K
8
2,592
16,958
23-Jun-2023 08:08PM (UTC+0700)
2121400230

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


	Current View_Hubungan Prestasi Akademik Dengan Kecemasan Alumni.pdf (p.1-11)
	receipt_Hubungan Prestasi Akademik Dengan Kecemasan Alumni.pdf (p.12)

